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Fecha05/08/2011
Distancia 8000

DIAZ HERNANDEZ

1 366  0:30:39
2 930 0:31:20
3 902  0:31:39
4 1489  0:31:57
5 974  0:34:51
6 1303 0:35:14
7 715  0:36:01
8 285  0:36:10
9 479  0:36:13
10 874 0:36:21
11 533  0:36:38
12 1462 0:36:38
13 489  0:36:39
14 625 0:37:24
15 1241 0:37:25
16 846  0:37:38
17 926  0:37:53
18 808  0:37:55
19 1006 0:38:01
20 455  0:38:06
21 610  0:38:47
22 377  0:38:57
23 539 0:39:01
24 78 0:39:19
25 340 0:39:52
26 1410 0:39:54
27 135  0:40:03
28 612  0:40:10
29 1030 0:40:29
30 1403 0:41:03
31 644  0:41:06
32 1308 0:41:11
33 882 0:41:14
34 101  0:41:17
35 1310 0:41:25
36 597 0:41:31
37 505 0:41:38
38 1417 0:41:46
39 920 0:41:47
40 258  0:41:55
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Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion Femenina

XXl Volta a peu a la Platja de Tavernes

SANDRA
NURIA

M2 CARMEN
MARIA JOSE
LAURA
ANABEL
ANABEL
IRENE

SILVIA

ROSA
MERCHE
ESMERALDA
CRISTINA
SARA

LOLA

ANA

CINTA
VANESSA
CRISTINA
MARIA DOLORE
FANY

CRIS

ANGELS
MONICA
ROSA MARIA
MANUELA
AMPARO
VEGA
ARACELI
GEMA

JULIA

PILAR

GRACIA
MARIA ISABEL
PILAR

MARIA
AMANDA
MARIA NIEVES
JOSEFA
BEGONA

CASTELLS LLEDO
MILLET VILA

GINER MARTINEZ

ALABAU MARTI

CABRO ESTRUCH

ESTEVE ARDID
PALOMARES

GARCIA VERCHER
MANZANA SANZ

ALBELDA LOPEZ
HERVAS MONT
CATALAN PLA

FERRAIRO FERRER

VALLS
FUSTER MESTRE
SANCHO LLOPIS

MARTIN MASTOR
CHAMORRO GENOVE
MARTINEZ MANDA
PEIRO FRASQUET
GALLACH TUDELA
GONZALEZ SERRANO
ESCRIHUELA GRAU
BERNABEU LLINARES
MORENO GONZALES
ALBACETE CREMADES

TORRO ARANDA
SEGUI ALBERT
GILO ARROJO
INZA

FAYOS MONTORO

PEIRO PEIRO
GARCIA MORO
REIG FAYOS

PERIS MANGUILLOT
MARQUES BENLLOCH

GARCIA GARCIA

ALEMANY MAHIQUES
GOMEZ MESTANZA

www.conchip.es

C.A.L'ALCUDIA

CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR
C.A. XATIVA

DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD P
CLUB DE CORRER EL GARBI
C.A.L'ALCUDIA

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISME LA RIBERA

INDEPENDIENTE

ESPAPACK A.D. ELIOCROCA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO ALBACETE

INDEPENDIENTE

MARATON QUINTO ALIENT
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SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
JUVENIL F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
JUVENIL F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
JUNIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
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206  0:41:57 5,15 TERESA FERRAGUD ADAM VETERANA F
42 844  0:42:01 5,15 ANA ORTOLA ORTOLA 22 VETERANAF
43 182  0:42:06 5,16 |ISABEL FERNANDEZ GASCO 23  VETERANAF
44 228 0:42:13 5,17 ESTER ROSELL NICLOS INDEPENDIENTE 24 VETERANAF
45 1045 0:42:26 5,18 MERCEDES MARI TORREGROSA 25 VETERANAF
46 1245 0:42:30 5,19 ANA MARIA PIERA BORDERIA INDEPENDIENTE 26 VETERANAF
47 497 0:42:32 5,19 MARIA CUESTA TALENS 18 SENIORF
48 502  0:42:33 5,19 PALOMA TORMO CUCARELLA 19 SENIORF
49 251  0:42:36 5,20 PATRICIA SANCHEZ ALARCON 20 SENIORF
50 514  0:42:40 5,20 AMPARO PONS PONS 21 SENIORF
51 397 0:42:47 5,21 BLANCA SALINAS 22 SENIORF
52 618  0:42:49 5,21 AMPARO GRANERO LOPEZ 23 SENIORF
53 225  0:42:52 5,22 MARIAVICENT NOGUESROIG 27 VETERANAF
54 801  0:43:16 5,25 CRISTINA GURUCHARRI SABROS 24 SENIORF
55 370  0:43:20 5,25 MONTSE ESPARZA BOTELLA 29 VETERANAF
56 726 0:43:20 5,25 VICENTA FUERTES GALAN 28 VETERANAF
57 193 0:43:23 5,25 LAURA FERRAGUD MASIA 30 VETERANAF
58 555  0:43:24 5,26 ANNA VANACLOCHA GONZA 3 JUVENILF
59 1151 0:43:24 5,26 ANA HERNANDORENA ALC C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET 31 VETERANAF
60 705  0:43:24 5,26 JESSICA MIRO ESTRUGO 25 SENIORF
61 1155 0:43:30 5,26 ANGELES GERT GARCIA PEREZ C.N.SUECA 32 VETERANAF
62 891  0:43:37 5,27 ANA BORREGO MARTIN 33 VETERANAF
63 36 0:43:41 5,28 AIDA MELO FERRI 5 JUVENILF
64 85 0:43:41 5,28 JULIA BOSCH VERCHER 4  JUVENILF
65 21 0:43:51 5,29 NURIA CHOFRE ESPINOS 35 VETERANAF
66 686  0:43:51 5,29 LIDIA SALES JUAN CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR 34 VETERANAF
67 1049 0:44:03 5,30 AMPARO LLANA BATALLER 38 VETERANAF
68 1244 0:44:03 5,30 ANA LLETI PERIS 37 VETERANAF
69 746  0:44:03 5,30 ANTONIA GIMENEZ GOMEZ CLUB DE CORRER EL GARBI 36 VETERANAF
70 451  0:44:15 5,32 ARACELI BUIGUES SOLER INDEPENDIENTE 40 VETERANAF
71 1036 0:44:15 5,32 SONIA GIL SANCHEZ 39 VETERANAF
72 781  0:44:19 5,32 ANGELA AMAT ESTRELA 27 SENIORF
73 1035 0:44:19 5,32 JOSE GARCIA CUENCA 26 SENIORF
74 895  0:44:22 5,33 GRACIA CATALI OLTRA SERENA 28 SENIORF
75 41 0:44:24 5,33 MARIA NIEVES PERIS BERNAT INDEPENDIENTE 41 VETERANAF
76 596  0:44:25 5,33 CLARA CHULIO RUANO 42 VETERANAF
77 361 0:44:26 5,33 EVA MACHIRANT BATALLE INDEPENDIENTE 29 SENIORF
78 775 0:44:49 5,36 MARIAELENA  CASTELLANOS LERIN 30 SENIORF
79 298  0:44:54 5,37 LAURA MONTALVA MARTINE 31 SENIORF
80 168  0:44:54 5,37 MERCEDES NOVAL FONT INDEPENDIENTE 1 PROMESAF
81 339 0:44:54 5,37 EVA BERENGUER ANTON 43  VETERANAF
82 297  0:44:55 5,37 SOFIA MONTALVA MARTINE 32 SENIORF
83 244 0:45:01 5,38 |ISABEL RUBIO CARBONELL 33 SENIORF
84 1039 0:45:10 5,39 ESPERANZA PERALES BELLVER 44  VETERANAF
85 636  0:45:19 5,40 ROCIO RIBES 2 JUNIORF
86 966  0:45:19 5,40 MIREYA PEDRO SALAZAR 45 VETERANAF
87 389 0:45:23 5,40 MARTA SANTOYO VALLS 34 SENIORF
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724 0:45:28 5,41 ANA MONZO APARISI CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR 35 SENIORF
89 722 0:45:29 5,41 MARIA LUISA MARTI NOVELL 46 VETERANAF
90 408  0:45:31 5,41 AGNES DUCH LARENA 36 SENIORF
91 674  0:45:35 5,42 ROSA MARIA SANCHIS FUSTER CLUB DE CORRER EL GARBI 47 VETERANAF
92 626  0:45:35 5,42 MARIAVICENT FERRER ALEMANY 49 VETERANAF
93 861  0:45:35 5,42 ANA BAS RODRIGUEZ 48 VETERANAF
94 672  0:45:46 5,43 AZUCENA MARTIN BALLESTEROS 50 VETERANAF
95 816  0:45:57 5,45 CRISTINA ROMERO MARI 37 SENIORF
96 838  0:45:58 5,45 LAURA VAZQUEZ GARCIA 38 SENIORF
97 793  0:45:59 5,45 EUGENIA VEGUILLA GONZALEZ 51 VETERANAF
98 562  0:46:00 5,45 CARMEN GOMEZ PEREZ 39 SENIORF
99 116  0:46:02 5,45 DOLO ALBEROLA MINANA 40 SENIORF
100 63 0:46:02 5,45 ALEXANDRA FONS JUAN 41 SENIORF
101 97 0:46:03 5,45 CARLA MARTINEZ TARCONS INDEPENDIENTE 42  SENIORF
102 118 0:46:04 5,46 FILO SALOM MIGUELEZ 52 VETERANAF
103 119 0:46:04 5,46 MARIAIJESUS SALA PALOMARES 53 VETERANAF
104 908  0:46:06 5,46 CATI MORAL REMON 43 SENIORF
105 233  0:46:25 5,48 EMILIA SAA CARRASCO 54 VETERANAF
106 633  0:46:26 5,48 ANGELES FERNANDEZ MARTINE 55 VETERANAF
107 547 0:46:40 5,50 ALBA NAVASQUILLO LOPEZ 44  SENIOR F
108 1044 0:46:42 5,50 MONICA HERNANDEZ NAVARR 45 SENIORF
109 798 0:46:51 5,51 RAQUEL CARO CARRETERO 56 VETERANAF
110 396  0:46:52 5,52 ADRIANA VIDAL BARBERA 46  SENIORF
111 1061 0:46:56 5,52 EVA DAVIU PELLICER 57 VETERANAF
112 949 0:47:14 5,54 LAURA RUIZ CEREZO 47 SENIORF
113 528 0:47:19 5,55 NOELIA RIPOLL TAMAYO 48 SENIORF
114 487  0:47:20 5,55 PATRICIA MARTINEZ MUNOZ 58 VETERANAF
115 385 0:47:21 5,55 GEMMA SANCHIS OLASO 49 SENIORF
116 822  0:47:23 5,55 ANA MIRAVALLES HIDALGO 59 VETERANAF
117 1269 0:47:33 5,57 M2INES MARTINEZ PARIS 60 VETERANAF
118 327 0:47:46 5,58 DIANA AHULLANA ALBALAT 50 SENIORF
119 753  0:47:47 5,58 GEMMA PEIRO MILLET 51 SENIORF
120 52 0:47:53 5,59 BERTA ESTRUCH ESTRUCH 61 VETERANAF
121 572 0:48:29 6,04 SILVIA GRANELL PASTOR ATLETISMO CORVERA 62 VETERANAF
122 576  0:48:29 6,04 SOFIA SOSPEDRA RUBIO ATLETISMO CORVERA 63 VETERANAF
123 134 0:48:31 6,04 SOFI SAPINA CLAR 52 SENIORF
124 112 0:48:32 6,04 MARIA GASCON ALONSO 2  PROMESAF
125 473  0:48:34 6,04 SABINA DAROCA MARTINEZ 53 SENIORF
126 863  0:48:44 6,06 MAR NAVARRO HERNANDE 64 VETERANAF
127 435 0:48:50 6,06 XELO BASSET | FERRANDO 65 VETERANAF
128 306  0:48:58 6,07 BLANCA BONO MARTINEZ 54  SENIORF
129 901  0:49:00 6,08 ELENA PENALBA MARTINEZ 55 SENIORF
130 655 0:49:08 6,09 FRANCISCA POLVOREDA LOPEZ 56 SENIORF
131 9 0:49:12 6,09 RAQUEL CRUANES NAVARRO 57 SENIORF
132 542  0:49:21 6,10 MARIGRACIA  LUIS LAFUENTE 66 VETERANAF
133 1226 0:49:23 6,10 GEMA HERNANDEZ PLANCH 67 VETERANAF
134 608  0:49:23 6,10 CRISTINA SANFELIX FORNES INDEPENDIENTE 68 VETERANAF
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

79
57
931
308
80
964
1029
685
1252
959
328
1290
1232
318
560
55
382
1095
192
665
315
604
928
522
483
876
529
485
293
282
283
880
4
904
1098
171
749
1211
972
872
1196
311
313
648
641
230
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LILIANA
SILVIA
ROSA
YOLANDA
AMPARO
PILAR
PALOMA

JOSEPA MARIA

MYRIAM
LOLA
CONSUELO
REGINA
TRINIDAD
CRISTINA
ALBA
MJOSE
ESTEFANIA
ROSA MARIA
GEMA

EVA

JOSELA
INMA

LUZ MARINA
LORENA
ANNA
CRISTINA
EUGENIA
MARIA JOSE
ESTEFANIA
TERESA
MARIA JOSE
ELENA
SUSANA
ANA

MARIA DOLORE

ROSA
MARIA JOSE
FANNI

ANA BELEN
CARMEN
CARMEN
SANTIBEL
ISABEL
ELENA
VICTORIA
PEPA
FRANCISCA

BORDA LOPEZ
ESCRIHUELA PEIRO
ESCRIHUELA TALENS
ROIG LOPEZ
CALATAYUD INIGO
DOMINGO BENITEZ
RAMIREZ-MAGENTI A
BUIGUES ALENTADO
COTAINA ARRANZ
SANCHIS ESCRIVA
AZABAL ARROYO
ALAMANZON GONZAL
MICO REVERT
GARCIA CANO
CONEJERO AZORIN
NAVASQUILLO CALDE
CEREZO AREVALO
GISBERT SANMARTIN
MESTRE BOSCA
GARCIA CRUZ
ESTRUCH OLASO
BLAY GIMENEZ

LOPEZ BELTRAN
BLASCO CLAROS
PALOP ALBELDA
SELFA LLOPIS
MOROJOSA PERALTA
BALLESTER PENALVA
CHICO PENALVA
MOVYA LLINARES
PASCUAL FERNANDEZ
PASCUAL FERNANDEZ
GRANERO SAYAGO
VALIENTE COLOMAR
CISCAR SANLORENZO INDEPENDIENTE
BELTRAN PONS

FUENTES MARTINEZ

ROSELLO GREGORI

TRIVALADOS BOMILL

PRATS RODENAS

MORENO GUERRERO INDEPENDIENTE
VALIENTE MARTINEZ
CATALAN

GOIG MORENO

HAZ CHOUCINO
VIVES MARTINEZ
NAVARRO CARRASCO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
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69
70
59
60
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
61
3
62
63
79
64
80
81
82
65
66
67
68
83
69
70
84
71
72
85
4
86
87
73
74
75
88
89
90
76
77
91
92
93

SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
PROMESA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
PROMESA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
VETERANA F
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182 217  0:54:05 6,46 LUCIA GIMENEZ CATALA 94 VETERANAF
183 744  0:54:20 6,48 MATI FRASQUET GONZALEZ 95 VETERANAF
184 1276 0:55:01 6,53 M2 IRENE GRANELL PEREZ CN SUECA 96 VETERANAF
185 1143 0:55:47 6,58 PATRICIA MARIMON GONZALEZ 97 VETERANAF
186 1145 0:55:48 6,59 TERESA CHORDA ALBUIXECA 78 SENIORF
187 348 0:56:07 7,01 MARIBEL IBORRA MASERES 98 VETERANAF
188 795 0:56:10 7,01 FLAVIA ZARZO CANIZARES 99 VETERANAF
189 951  0:56:18 7,02 ROCIO MARTINEZ GALEANO 6 JUVENILF
190 124  0:57:25 7,11 ARANTXA VELASCO MARTIN 100 VETERANAF
191 1283 0:58:56 7,22 NOELIA ALBEROLA ELENA 79 SENIORF
192 281  1:00:41 7,35 REBECA PASCUAL FERNANDEZ 80 SENIORF
193 1435 1:00:42 7,35 SILVIA MOLINA MARTINEZ 101 VETERANAF
194 280  1:00:42 7,35 SONIA PASCUAL FERNANDEZ 102 VETERANAF
195 1000 1:01:44 7,43 CARMINA BORRAS VAZQUEZ 103 VETERANAF
196 1053 1:02:20 7,48 ANABELEN VELASCO MARTIN 104 VETERANAF
535 ROSALEN LOPEZ SILVIA SENIOR F NO ES SU IDENTIDAD
945 FUENTES BOIX BLANCA SENIOR F NO ES SU IDENTIDAD
1019 CORONADO JOSE SENIOR F NO ES SU IDENTIDAD
1072 MANSILLA BELLVIS ROSA VETERANA F NO ES SU IDENTIDAD
1425 ARMENGOL LLACE INMA VETERANA F NO ES SU IDENTIDAD
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